Year
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017

Brentwood Borough District Darts League
Division 3 Team Pairs Winners (Sheild)

Competition

Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs
Team Pairs

Winter
Brave Nelson 'B’
Jolly Boys (Charies Bar)
Railway 'B'
Prince of Wales 'A’
Chequers Social
Cherry Tree 'B'

Royal British Legion (Harold Wood)

Prince of Wales 'B'
The Bull
Harold Hill CC
Prince of Wales 'B'
Railway 'B'
Spread Eagle Arrows
Ingatestone Cannons
Bardswell 'B'
Bentley 'B'

No Competition

Last Awarded 2017

Summer
Brave Nelson 'B'
Jolly Boys (Charlies Bar)
Plough (Gallows Corner)
Rising Sun
Cherry Tree 'B'
Bentley 'B'
Rising Sun 'B'

No Competition

Saxon King
Nag's Head
Prince of Wales 'B'
The Bull 'B’
Spread Eagle Arrows
Railway Billericay
Bentley 'B'
Lounge Abouts
Harold Hill FC



